POWER RATING

Power Range
ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

Speed Range

Emissions

Configuration

Stroke

Displacement

Rotation ( from flywheel end)
Bore

Aspiration

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Minimum Dry Weight
Maximum Length
Maximum Width
Minimum Height
Minimum Length
Minimum Width
Maximum Height

COMMERCIAL PROPULSION
ENGINES

CAT-VM32C

6000-8960 bkW

720 - 750 rpm

IMO I

6, 8, 9 Cylinder

18.11in

2257.88 in3

Counterclockwise or Clockwise
12.6 in

Turbocharged

143300. Ib
327.91in
117.51in
138.7 in
273.91in
117.51in
138.7 in



